
46Huntingdon • Sawtry • Peterborough  

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except public holidays

route number

Huntingdon bus station
Great Stukeley owl end
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Alconbury crown
Alconbury Weston
Sawtry Green end Road
Sawtry Green
Conington turn
Glatton addison arms
Stilton church close
Folksworth Washingley Road
Yaxley crossroads
Hampton Vale silver hill
Hampton serpentine Green
Woodston celta Road
London Road drill hall
Peterborough Queensgate

46
M-F
0630
0638
0640

0647
0650
0655

0702

0708

0714
0718
0720
0726

46

0715
0724
0726

0733
0736

0740
0748
0753
0803

0809
0813
0815
0821

46

0905
0914
0916
0922
0924
0933
0936
0941

0948

0954

1000
1004
1006
1012

46

1005
1014
1016
1022
1024
1033
1036

1040
1048

1054

1100
1104
1106
1112

46

1105
1114
1116
1122
1124
1133
1136
1141

1148

1154

1200
1204
1206
1212

46

1200
1209
1211
1217
1219
1228
1231

1235
1243
1248
1254

1300
1304
1306
1312

46

1305
1314
1316
1322
1324
1333
1336
1341

1348

1354

1400
1404
1406
1412

46

1405
1414
1416
1422
1424
1433
1436

1440
1448

1454

1500
1504
1506
1512

46
SVC
1500
1509
1511
1517
1519
1528
1531
1541

1548

1554
1600
1606
1610
1612
1618

46

1630
1639
1641
1647
1649
1658
1701

1705
1713

1719

1725
1729
1731
1737

46

1735
1744
1746
1752
1754
1803
1806
1811

1818

1824

1830
1834
1836
1842

46

1835
1844
1846
1852
1854
1903
1906
1911

1918

1924

1930
1934
1936
1942

46
H

1935
1944
1946
1952
1954
2003
2006
2011

2018

2024
2030
2038
2042
2044
2050

46
H

2103
2106
2111

2118

2124
2130
2138
2142
2144
2150

this timetable starts Sunday 24th August 2008

M-F
SVC
H
1A

Runs Monday - Friday
Operates via Sawtry Village College when open
Also serves Hampton Hargate & Hampton Vale
Journeys numbered 1A are operated by Whippet Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council,
Stagecoach Megarider & Megarider Plus tickets accepted

Saturday onlySUNDAYS &  public holidays

route number

Huntingdon bus station
Great Stukeley owl end
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Alconbury crown
Alconbury Weston
Sawtry Green end Road
Sawtry Green
Conington turn
Glatton addison arms
Stilton church close
Folksworth Washingley Road
Yaxley crossroads
Hampton Vale silver hill
Hampton serpentine Green
Woodston celta Road
London Road drill hall
Peterborough Queensgate

1A

0905
0920
0922

0929
0931
0935

0940

0945

0949

0958

1A

1305
1320
1322

1329
1331
1335

1340

1345

1349

1358

1A

1605
1620
1622

1629
1631
1635

1640

1645

1649

1658



46Peterborough • Sawtry • Huntingdon  

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except public holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 8
London Road drill hall
Woodston celta Road
Hampton serpentine Green
Hampton Vale silver hill
Yaxley crossroads
Folksworth Washingley Road
Stilton church close
Glatton addison arms
Conington turn
Sawtry Green
Sawtry Green end Road
Alconbury Weston
Alconbury crown
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Great Stukeley owl end
Huntingdon bus station

46
M-F
0545
0551
0553

0557

0600
0605
0608

0617
0619
0628

46

0615
0621
0623
0627

0633

0640

0648
0650
0653

0702
0704
0713

46
SVC
0735
0741
0743
0747
0752
0758

0805

0813
0818
0821
0830
0832
0838
0840
0855

46

0845
0851
0853
0857

0903

0910

0918
0923
0926
0935
0937
0943
0945
0955

46

0945
0951
0953
0957

1003

1010
1019

1023
1026
1035
1037
1043
1045
1055

46

1045
1051
1053
1057

1103

1110

1118
1123
1126
1135
1137
1143
1145
1155

46

1145
1151
1153
1157

1203

1210
1219

1223
1226
1235
1237
1243
1245
1255

46

1245
1251
1253
1257

1303

1310

1318
1323
1326
1335
1337
1344
1345
1355

46

1345
1351
1353
1357

1403

1410
1419

1423
1426
1435
1437
1443
1445
1455

46

1445
1451
1453
1457

1503

1510

1518
1523
1526
1535
1537
1543
1545
1555

46

1615
1621
1623
1627

1633
1639
1644
1653

1657
1700
1709
1711
1717
1719
1729

46

1715
1721
1723
1727

1733

1740

1748
1753
1756
1805
1807
1813
1815
1825

46

1815
1821
1823
1827

1833
1839
1844

1852
1857
1900
1909
1911
1917
1919
1929

46
H

2015
2021
2023
2027
2035
2040

2047

2055
2100
2103

citi 6
H

2250
2256

2302
2305

2317

2325
2330
2333

M-F
SVC
H
citi 6

1A

Runs Monday - Friday
Operates via Sawtry Village College when open
Also serves Hampton Hargate & Hampton Vale
Journeys numbered citi 6 leave from bay 7 Queensgate. Citi 6 runs up to every 20 mins from Hampton into the city
& back - see seperate timetable for details
Journeys numbered 1A are operated by Whippet Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council,
Stagecoach Megarider & Megarider Plus tickets accepted

this timetable starts Sunday 24th August 2008

Saturday onlySUNDAYS & public holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 8
London Road drill hall
Woodston celta Road
Hampton serpentine Green
Hampton Vale silver hill
Yaxley crossroads
Folksworth Washingley Road
Stilton church close
Glatton addison arms
Conington turn
Sawtry Green
Sawtry Green end Road
Alconbury Weston
Alconbury crown
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Great Stukeley owl end
Huntingdon bus station

1A

1005

1014

1018

1023

1029
1033
1035

1042
1044
1051

1A

1405

1014

1018

1023

1029
1033
1035

1042
1044
1051

1A

1705

1014

1018

1023

1029
1033
1035

1042
1044
1051


